GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER: 2020-02

SUBJECT: CONTINUANCES FOR ALL FOURTH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT FELONY, AND CIVIL CASES SCHEDULED
BETWEEN TUESDAY, MARCH 17, 2020 AND WEDNESDAY, APRIL 15, 2020

In light of the current ongoing Coronavirus Pandemic,

IT1S HEREBY ORDERED that all Felony, and Civil cases in the Fourth Municipal District, are rescheduled
:as foliows at their respective times:

Al cases set for [fuesday, March 17, 2020 are continued to [Fuesday, April 21, 2020

All cases set for Wednesday, March 18, 2020 are continued to Wednesday, April 22, 2020

All cases set for Thursday, March 19, 2020 are continued to Thursday, April 16, 2020

All cases set for Frlday, I_Vlarch 20 2020 are continued to | Frlday, Aprll 17, 2020
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All cases set for Monday, March 23, 2020 are continued to Monday, April 20, 2020

Al cases set for Tuesday, March 24, 2020 are continued to [Tuesday, Aprii 21, 2020

All cases set for Wednesday, March 25, 2020 are continued to \Iyednesday, April 29, 2020
All cases set for [h_t_l___ljgd_ay, _March 26, 2020 are continued to ﬁ_ft_1__u__r_'_§_d_a_y, April 23,2020

All cases set for Friday, March 27, 2020 are continued to Friday, April 24, 2020

All cases set for 'Mb’h’dé?,’ﬁh%?éh_ap_,’ 2020 are continued to Moh’&é'yfﬁbﬁfz”7”éozd

All cases set for | Tuesday, March 31 2020 are continued to |Tuesday, Apnl 28 2020

All cases set for Ih,!![?ﬂ?)’;,AP,"," 2, 2020 are continued to Thursday, April 30, 2020
All cases set for Friday, April 3, 2020 are continued to Friday, May 1, 2020

All cases set for Monday Aprll 6 2020 are continued to Monday, May4 2020

All cases set for Tuesday, April 7, 2020 are continued to [Tuesday, May 5, 2024

All cases set for Wed_r_les_._day'Apr,iI 8, ZOZd are continued to Wednesday,' Ma'y 13, ZOZQ

All cases set foerriday, Aprii 10, 2020 are continued to .Friday, May 8, 2020

All cases set for Monday, Aprll 13 2020 are continued to Monday, May 11 2020

All cases set for ITuesday Apr:l 14, 2020 are continued to Tuesday, _May 12 2020

Al cases set for Wednesday, April 15, 2020 are continued to \Wednesday, May 20, 2020



- Dated and effective this 17t day of March, 2020. This Order shall be spread upon the records of this
Court, :

ENTERED:
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Cheyrl D7 Ingram

Presiding Judge

_Fourth Municipal District



